
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= RAKESTRAW
STACY L;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207130002
51840

07/13/2012
02:34:18

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

201207130002
51850

07/13/2012
02:34:19

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

201211140004
37270

11/14/2012
12:32:52

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABASTER
CITY OF

201207090002
42050

07/09/2012
10:14:25

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

ELECTION
WAIVER

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

202007270003
13320

07/27/2020
03:03:33

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABSTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

201206150002
12900

06/15/2012
03:00:51

RAKESTRAW
STACY L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Other:SEE
INST


