Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= RAKESTRAW STACY L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 51840	07/13/2012 02:34:18	RAKESTRAW STACY L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
201207130002 51850	07/13/2012 02:34:19	RAKESTRAW STACY L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
201211140004 37270	11/14/2012 12:32:52	RAKESTRAW STACY L		OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABASTER CITY OF						
201207090002 42050	07/09/2012 10:14:25	RAKESTRAW STACY L		ELECTION WAIVER	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
202007270003 13320	07/27/2020 03:03:33	RAKESTRAW STACY L		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABSTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
201206150002 12900	06/15/2012 03:00:51	RAKESTRAW STACY L		OATHS OF OFFICE	ALABASTER CITY OF						Other:SEE INST